
FIRST MINISTER

Oral Questions tabled on 15/01/2026 for answer on 20/01/2026
The Presiding Officer will call party spokespeople to ask questions without notice after Question

2.

Julie Morgan Cardiff North

OQ63711 (e)

What plans does the Welsh Government have to improve the accessibility of

roads for disabled people?

1

Delyth Jewell South Wales East

OQ63705 (e)

What progress has the Welsh Government made towards securing the

devolution of rail funding from the UK Government?

2

Jane Dodds Mid and West Wales

OQ63710 (e)

Will the First Minister make a statement on Welsh Government support for

hospitality businesses?

3

Lindsay Whittle Caerphilly

OQ63678 (e)

What action is the Welsh Government taking to tackle the corridor care crisis?

4

Mick Antoniw Pontypridd

OQ63687 (e)

Will the First Minister make a statement on Welsh Government investment in

Taff Ely?

5

Rhianon Passmore Islwyn

OQ63709 (e)

Will the First Minister make a statement on the role of library premises in

providing on-site statutory services and additional community benefits in

Islwyn?

6

Adam Price Carmarthen East and Dinefwr

OQ63708 (w)7
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Will the First Minister make a statement on the Welsh Government's response

to the Office for Statistics Regulation's review on mental health data in Wales?

Jenny Rathbone Cardiff Central

OQ63712 (e)

What analysis has the Welsh Government conducted of the impact of Flying

Start on reducing child poverty in Cardiff Central over the last 15 years?

8

Laura Anne Jones South Wales East

OQ63699 (e)

What action is the Welsh Government taking to ensure the safety of women

and girls?

9

Hannah Blythyn Delyn

OQ63707 (e)

Will the First Minister provide an update on the Welsh Government's

commitment to maintaining free prescriptions?

10

Sian Gwenllian Arfon

OQ63706 (w)

Will the First Minister provide an update on the Government's remediation

programme to protect buildings in Wales following the Grenfell fire tragedy

eight years ago?

11

15/01/2026, 17:16 Oral Questions tabled on 15/01/2026 for answer on 20/01/2026 - Welsh Parliament

https://record.assembly.wales/OrderPaper/OralQuestions/20-01-2026/ 2/2

https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=241
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=4562
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=5112
https://business.senedd.wales/mgUserInfo.aspx?UID=4981

